Bystronic Tools
Our Tools R
Laser   Bending   Waterjet
bystronic.com
Overview about the icons used in this catalogue
Material / Hardness
max. permitted load
method of tool loading

cs
Recommendation starter kits 60 - 320 t/machines
Bend lengtht Part number Designation Pieces Unit
2050 mm
65203.0005.5006 Punch  P5 R/30° L=515 4 pieces
65203.0005.0004 Punch  P5 R/30° L=1000 sect. FSC 1 piece
64201.0012.3009 Die  V12/30° L=1030 2 pieces
64201.0012.0002 Die  V12/30° L=1000 sect.FSC 1 piece
2550 mm
65203.0005.5006 Punch  P5 R/30° L=515 5 pieces
65203.0005.0004 Punch  P5 R/30° L=1000 sect. FSC 1 piece
64201.0012.3009 Die  V12/30° L=1030 2 pieces
64201.0012.0002 Die  V12/30° L=1000 sect.FSC 1 piece
3100 mm
65203.0005.5006 Punch  P5 R/30° L=515 6 pieces
65203.0005.0004 Punch  P5 R/30° L=1000 sect. FSC 1 piece
64201.0012.3009 Die  V12/30° L=1030 3 pieces
64201.0012.0002 Die  V12/30° L=1000 sect.FSC 1 piece
4100 mm
65203.0005.5006 Punch  P5 R/30° L=515 8 pieces
65203.0005.0004 Punch  P5 R/30° L=1000 sect. FSC 1 piece
64201.0012.3009 Die  V12/30° L=1030 4 pieces
64201.0012.0002 Die  V12/30° L=1000 sect.FSC 1 piece
16 17
St
ar
te
r k
it
s
St
ar
te
r k
it
s
Notes
Description upper tools
62
20
60
H
60
H
Clamping RF
RF mechanical
Head support ≤1600 kN/m   shoulder supp. >1600 kN/m
Sideways and vertical insertion possible
Head and shoulder supported possible
Mechanical and hydraulic
Tools are reversible
Because of the height
the RF type clamping
is suitable for medium
to high applications.
RF hydraulic
Clamping R
Description upper tools
20
42
39
H
39
H
R mechanical
Head support ≤1600 kN/m   shoulder supp. >1600 kN/m
Sideways and vertical insertion possible
Head and shoulder supported possible
Mechanical and hydraulic
Tools are reversable
Because of the height
of the clamping area,
R type is suitable for